Rang Name

1 Huber Stefanie

2 Quehenberger Anita
3 Krenmayr Alexandra
4 Scheibl Andrea

5 Pilz Christine

6 Streicher Helga

7 Tomasiak Lisa

8 Buchner Karin

9 Mosleitner Theresa
10 Engelbrecht Ursula
11 Eberharter Monika
12 Schwebach Nina

13 Pichler Lisa

14 Gruber Rosa

15 Kinast Frieda

16 Renner Sandra

17  Koberger Sigrid

18 Preundler Gabi
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Mubhr Brigitte

Jo.

85

77

75
70
65

Verein/Ort

LCAV Doubrava_1
LCAV Doubrava 2
LCAV Doubrava_2
LCAV Doubrava 2
RC Schwanenstadt

Hausruck Racing Frankenburg

Team Vitalwolf

LC Sicking

Hausruck Racing Frankenburg

Team Vitalwolf

USC Puchkirchen

Green Team 1

Naturfreunde Frankenburg

Green Team
N
i
M)

Netto

00:39:54
00:41:04
00:46:06
00:46:54
00:47:48
00:49:11
00:51:09
00:52:33
00:52:37
00:54:06
00:54:23
00:54:28
00:56:17
00:57:09
00:58:06
00:59:23
00:59:44
01:00:21
01:01:59

min/km
04:07
04:14
04:45
04:50
04:56
05:04
05:16
05:25
05:25
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:48
05:54
05:59
06:07
06:09
06:13
06:23






ang Name
Stabauer Wolfgang
Gruber Robert
Schmuck Christian
Steinmaurer Gottfried
Zechleitner Gerhard
Schick Josef
Hauser Maximilian
Steger Manfred
Ottl Michael

10 Kaiser Andreas

11 Seiringer Wolfgang

12 Schiemer Charly

13 Laibl Herbert

14 Brandmayr Hannes

15 Asamer Wolfgang

16 Zechleitner David

17 GroR3 Bernhard

18 Stadler Herbert

19 Peer Willi

20 Sterrer Josef

21  Gebetsroither Wolfgang

22 Zeitlhofer Manfred

23 Wilhelm Bruno

24 Hofbauer Martin

25 Maier Alfred

26 Schachl Alexander

27 Knoll Ernst

28 Wienerroither Franz

29 Misra Christopher

30 Streicher Alexander

31 Wienerroither Klaus

32 Weber Johann

33 Pichler Erwin

34 Baumann Rupert

35 Moser Robert
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36 Schinkowitsch Hans-Peter

37 Zechmeister Franz
38 Streicher Helmut

39 Lassl Andreas

40 Cepin Gerhard

41 Ortler Frank

42 Scholz Florian

43 Scheibl Johannes

44 Plakolm Sebastian
45 Mitterlindner Franz
46 Kastener Alois

a7 Quehenberger Anton
48 Wienerroither Anton
49  Kritzinger Hubert

50 Kinzelberger Andreas
51 Plainer Franz

52 Lackerbauer Bernhard
53  Veit Wolfgang

54 Muhr Herbert

55 Wienerroither Josef
56  Aigner Gerhard

57 Schausberger Stefan
58 Koberger Heinz

59 Rosenauer Ingmar
60 Gebetsberger Johann
61 Purre Fritz

62 Farina Bernhard

Jg.

86
75
80
76
68
83
69
86
77
93
80
60
66
88
86
92
93
61
61
64
70
70
61
67
57
79
69
70
92
93
73
38
56
62
47
66
65
66
69
51
72
79
88
86
72
52
64
75
53
82
63
80
69
62
67
72
66
69
69
60
54
88

Verein/Ort

Team Vitalwolf

LC ASKO Henndorf
LC Sicking_1

UFM Bruckmdihl
LCAV Doubrava 1
ULC Gampern_1
ULC Gampern_1
OAV St. Georgen
ULC Gampern_1
LCAV Doubrava
ATSV Linz

LGA Schartner Bombe Attergau
LG Frankenburg_1

LCAV Doubrava_1
LG Frankenburg_1
UFM Bruckmiihl
Willi's Sportshop
ULC Gampern_1
LC Sicking_1
Rittmeyer

LCAV Doubrava_2
LG Frankenburg_1
RC Schwanenstadt

ULC Gampern
Laufteam Peterskirchen

TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
LCAV Doubrava_1
LCAV Doubrava
LG Frankenburg_1
UFM Bruckm{hl
LC Sicking_1

Hausruck Racing Frankenburg
ULC Gampern

LG Frankenburg

ULC Gampern

twitterlauftreff

LG Frankenburg

Lenzing
Quehenberger Dach

LG Innviertel

Hausruck Racing Frankenburg
ULC Gampern

ULC Gampern

Green Team 1
LC Sicking_1

Green Team 1
Green Team 1

Naturfreunde Frankenburg
FF-Timelkam

Netto

00:34:33
00:34:52
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:36:38
00:36:43
00:36:53
00:37:19
00:37:44
00:39:09
00:39:15
00:39:41
00:40:20
00:40:42
00:40:49
00:40:56
00:40:59
00:41:01
00:41:18
00:42:05
00:42:48
00:43:17
00:43:23
00:43:36
00:44:47
00:45:00
00:45:06
00:45:24
00:45:32
00:45:40
00:45:51
00:45:57
00:46:32
00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:47:03
00:47:27
00:48:13
00:48:21
00:48:27
00:48:31
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:09
00:49:32
00:49:55
00:50:06
00:50:35
00:51:20
00:51:20
00:51:59
00:52:06
00:52:51
00:53:44
00:54:17
00:54:33
00:54:54
00:57:34
01:00:13
01:04:58

min/km
03:34
03:36
03:39
03:39
03:47
03:47
03:48
03:51
03:53
04:02
04:03
04.05
04:09
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:20
04:25
04:28
04:28
04:30
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:44
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:54
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:06
05:09
05:10
05:13
05:18
05:18
05:22
05:22
05:27
05:32
05:36
05:37
05:40
05:56
06:12
06:42



Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km
1 Reichinger Evelyn 82 00:47:04 06:55



R
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

ang Name

Wlflingseder Leopold
Schrattenecker Helmut
Gasselsberger Anton
Seiringer Peter
Schierlinger Christoph
Pollhammer Stefan
Schwebach Peter
Reisenberger Ferdinand
Kriechbaum Markus
Hagler Hubert

Jg.

67
57
70
98
95
62
62

70
66

Verein/Ort

LC Sicking

TSV Frankenmarkt
FF Horgersteig

TSV Frankenburg

Netto

00:24:25
00:28:00
00:28:08
00:31:28
00:34:02
00:38:29
00:39:11
00:41:19
00:41:19
00:41:19

min/km
03:35
04:07
04:08
04:38
05:00
05:40
05:46
06:05
06:05
06:05



